
 

www.mizzenmarketing.com 

 

MAIN OFFICE 

Dave Taylor 
Principal 
 

8195 Bramble Creek Court 
Mansfield, TX  76063 
E-Mail:  dave@mizzenmarketing.com 
Phone:  817.477.1991 
Cell:  817.917.2251 
Fax:  817.549.0026 

 
Lisa Peveler     
Operations Manager 
 

206 Harris Drive 
Rockwall, TX  75087 
E-Mail:  lisa@mizzenmarketing.com 
Phone:  469.766.6124 
Fax:  817.549.0026 

 
Charlie Cason 
Sales Coordinator 
 

180 Lucy Lane 
Wylie, TX  75098 
E-Mail:  charlie@mizzenmarketing.com 
Phone:  817.477.1991 
Cell:  817.368.8851 
Fax:  817.549.0026 

 

Nichole Martinez 

Office Coordinator 
 

501 Highland Dr. #418 
Lewisville, TX 75067 
E-Mail:  nichole@mizzenmarketing.com 
Phone:  972.679.7019 
Fax:  817.549.0026 

 

 

 

 

 

About Dave

Managing Member, responsible 

for company vision and 

direction.    Oversees interface 

with manufacturers, key 

accounts, consultants and 

special opportunities.  Keeps a 

regular appointment schedule 

visiting all corners of the 

territory. 

 

About Lisa 

Dealer and manufacturer 

relations, marketing and 

communications, trade shows, 

human resources, IT. 

 

About Charlie 

Handles incoming  

calls, order entry,  product 

availability, demo stock 

inventory, RMA’s.   

 

 

About  Nichole 

Sales and Commission entry, 

general office support, field 

account manager support, 

database maintenance. 
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FIELD TEAM 

Steve Cole 

Regional Manager - South 
Covering Central and South Texas                                      
 

12822 Shady Knoll 
Cypress, TX  77429 
E-Mail:  steve@mizzenmarketing.com 
Phone:  832.515.3309 
Fax:  817.549.0026 

 
 

Chad Long 
Regional Manager- Central 
Covering Northern and West Texas  

 
3928 Sagamore Hill Ct. 
Plano, TX  75025 
E-mail: chad@mizzenmarketing.com  
Phone:  682.706.9478 
Fax:  817.549.0026 

 
 

Keith Futch 
Regional Manager- North 
Covering Oklahoma, Arkansas, Louisiana  
and Eastern Texas 

 
11575 Crystal Bay Circle 
North Little Rock, AR  72113 
E-mail: keith@mizzenmarketing.com  
Phone:  501.442.1577 
Fax:  817.549.0026 

 

 

 

 

Contact our Account 

Managers for sales 

opportunities, product 

demonstrations, pricing, and 

product or technical support 

within their region. 

Steve’s Region 

Southern Texas 

Austin 

Corpus Christi 

Houston 

San Antonio 

 

Chad’s Region 

West Texas 

Abilene 

Lubbock  

 

North- Central Texas 

Dallas 

Fort Worth 

Waco 

 

Keith’s Region 

Oklahoma 

Arkansas 

Louisiana 

 

East Texas 

Longview, Tyler 
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